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Extrato por período
Cliente: INST NAC DE D P PROF - INDPP

Conta: 4064 / 003 / 00001844-3

Data: 01/12/2020 - 18:38

Mês: Novembro/2020

Período: 1 - 30

Extrato

Data Mov. Nr. Doc. Histórico Valor Saldo

000000 SALDO ANTERIOR 0,00 936,18 C

30/10/2020 301433 CP MAESTRO 50,00 D 886,18 C

03/11/2020 004064 DP DIN ATM 380,00 C 1.266,18 C

04/11/2020 041242 SAQUE ATM 210,00 D 1.056,18 C

04/11/2020 538447 PAG BOLETO 59,99 D 996,19 C

04/11/2020 041323 CP MAESTRO 4,44 D 991,75 C

05/11/2020 102020 DB CEST PJ 69,00 D 922,75 C

26/11/2020 204200 PAG BOLETO 140,00 D 782,75 C

26/11/2020 206045 PAG BOLETO 70,00 D 712,75 C

30/11/2020 000020 MANUT CAD 36,50 D 676,25 C

 
 
SAC CAIXA: 0800 726 0101
Pessoas com deficiência auditiva: 0800 726 2492
Ouvidoria: 0800 725 7474
Help Desk CAIXA: 0800 726 0104


